
SCRATCH

FMCL LA FRONTER FMCL FCM FMCL FMCL

1 CORRALES GARCIA, David BURGOS SPORT 25 22 20 25 14 106
2 ALVAREZ BLANCO, Carlos SIL SPORT 14 25 7 18 22 6 92
3 REBAQUE PLAZA, Alfonso VALLISOLETANO 22 16 12 8 14 72
4 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, Alberto LEONES CARRIZO 20 13 6 16 16 71
5 CUADRADO BLANCO, Alberto SIL SPORT 15 20 10 16 5 66
6 GARCIA RUIZ, Alvaro VILLARCAYO 25 25 13 63
7 CABALLERO BARRIO, Carlos Enrique VALLISOLETANO 15 22 25 62
8 YUSTO SANCHEZ, Eduardo BENAVENTANO 11 8 15 22 56
9 DEL POZO GONZALEZ, Juan Borja LEONES CARRIZO 18 20 15 53

10 PRIETO SANCHEZ, Agustín Javier BENAVENTANO 13 5 6 13 11 48
11 FERRERO LUENGO, Cesar Alfonso ENDUREROS BIERZO 11 18 8 37
12 TRILLA MARTINEZ, Ulpiano BENAVENTANO 20 15 35
13 GARES CARAZO, Alex PICO FRENTES 16 16 32
14 FUERTES CABERO, Jose Luis LEONES CARRIZO 4 2 8 18 32
15 RAMOS GARCIA, Alfonso VALLISOLETANO 8 20 28
16 GOMEZ LANA, Jonatan ENDUREROS BIERZO 15 9 24
17 ALVAREZ BLANCO, Eduardo LA FRONTERA 22 22
18 IGLESIAS CARTON, Ricardo BURGOS SPORT 1 14 7 22
19 FROUFE FERNANDEZ, Manuel PALENCIA SPORT 12 6 3 21
20 RUIZ ROZAS SECADES, Victor Ramón MERINDAD DE MONTIJA 18 18
21 GERBOLES PARRILLA, Oscar ENDUREROS BIERZO 18 18
22 CASTELLANO CANEDO, Elvis SIL SPORT 8  8 16
23 DE BLAS DELGADO, Jorge ARANDA 6 6 1 2 15
24 RICO RODRIGUEZ, Francisco VALLE DEL TIETAR 14 14
25 URETA PRECIADO, Aser MERINDAD DE MONTIJA 12 12
26 YUSTO DEL CANTO, Jose Luis BENAVENTANO 2 6 3 11
27 GONZALEZ RUIZ, Rafael PALENCIA SPORT 7 4 11
28 VICENTE RODRIGUEZ, Daniel BENAVENTANO 4 7 11
29 PEÑARANDA ESTEBAN, Rubén PICO FRENTES 10 10
30 HERRERA SOTO, Alberto BURGOS SPORT 10 10
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31 BUSTILLO FERNANDEZ, Luis Jose VALLISOLETANO 10 10
32 HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, Roberto TRYFON 9 9
33 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, Jaime LEONES CARRIZO 9 9
34 FRIAS PUENTE, Adolfo MERINDAD DE MONTIJA 9 9
35 CUBO ALLAS, Miguel Angel PICO FRENTES 6 6
36 VECINO RAMOS, Jesús BENAVENTANO 6 6
37 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, Jorge VILLA DE MEDINA 6 6
38 CAMARA MARTINEZ, Javier PICO FRENTES 4 2 6
39 BELLO LOPEZ, David SIL SPORT 5 5
40 HERNANDO INES, Jorge Andrés MERINDAD DE MONTIJA 5 5
41 VIVANCO FERNANDEZ, Oscar MEDINA DE POMAR 3 3
42 AZOFRA VARONA, Ivan BURGOS SPORT 3 3
43 MARTIN ALONSO, Jose María PALENCIA SPPORT 1 1
44 HERNANDO GARCIA, Jose Ignacio MERINDAD DE MONTIJA 1 1

JUNIOR

FMCL LA FRONTER FMCL FCM FMCL FMCL

1 CUADRADO BLANCO, Alberto SIL SPORT 22 25 20 25 15 107
2 FUERTES CABERO, Jose Luis LEONES CARRIZO 15 16 8 20 20 79
3 YUSTO SANCHEZ, Eduardo BENAVENTANO 22 8 22 25 77
4 DEL POZO GONZALEZ, Juan Borja LEONES CARRIZO 25 25 18 68
5 FERRERO LUENGO, Cesar Alfonso ENDUREROS BIERZO 20 22 16 58
6 CASTELLANO CANEDO, Elvis SIL SPORT 18 15 16 49
7 RAMOS GARCIA, Alfonso VALLISOLETANO 18 22 40
8 VAZQUEZ ALVAREZ, Ignacio LEONES CARRIZO 13 12 13 38
9 GOMEZ LANA, Jonatan ENDUREROS BIERZO 20 18 38
10 LORENZO FERNANDEZ, Jose Manuel VALLISOLETANO 11 11 12 34
11 VICENTE RODRIGUEZ, Daniel BENAVENTANO 14 15 29
12 RUIZ ROZAS-SECADES, Victor Ramón MERINDAD MONTIJA 25 25
13 BERNARDO ALVAREZ, Francisco Javier BENAVENTANO 10 12 22
14 BELLO LOPEZ, David SIL SPORT 16 16
15 AZOFRA VARONA, Ivan BURGOS SPORT 14 14
16 SANTAMARIA ABAD, Pablo MERINDAD MONTIJA 14 14
17 GOMEZ GONZALEZ, Diego MERINDAD MONTIJA 13 13
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18 CANAS FERRERO, Jose Antonio BAÑEZANO 12 12
19 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, Jorge VILLA DE MEDINA 6 6

SENIOR

FMCL LA FRONTER FMCL FCM FMCL FMCL

1 CORRALES GARCIA, David BURGOS SPORT 25 22 20 25 22 114
2 ALVAREZ BLANCO, Carlos SIL SPORT 16 25 13 18 22 16 110
3 REBAQUE PLAZA, Alfonso VALLISOLETANO 22 20 15 8 18 83
4 GARCIA RUIZ, Alvaro VILLARCAYO 25 25 20 70
5 CABALLERO BARRIO, Carlos Enrique VALLISOLETANO 18 22 25 65
6 VECINO RAMOS, Jesús BENAVENTANO 18 11 6 16 51
7 GARES CARAZO, Alex PICO FRENTES 20 20 40
8 ALVAREZ BLANCO, Eduardo LA FRONTERA 22 22
9 GERBOLES PARRILLA, Oscar ENDUREROS BIERZO 20 20

10 URETA PRECIADO, Aser MERINDAD DE MONTIJA 18 18
11 RICO RODRIGUEZ,  Francisco VALLE TIETAR 16 16
12 PEÑARANDA ESTEBAN, Rubén PICO FRENTES 15 15
13 VEGA GARCIA, Mario SIL SPORT 15 15
14 HERNANDO INES, Jorge Andrés MERINDAD DE MONTIJA 15 15
15 HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, Roberto TRYFON 14 14
16 HERNANDO GARCIA, Jose Ignacio MERINDAD DE MONTIJA 14 14
17 VIVANCO FERNANDEZ, Oscar MEDINA POMAR 12 12
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FMCL LA FRONTER FMCL FCM FMCL FMCL

1 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, Alberto LEONES CARRIZO 25 22 6 25 25 103
2 PRIETO SANCHEZ, Agustín Javier BENAVENTANO 22 18 6 22 22 90
3 DE BLAS DELGADO, Jorge ARANDA 16 14 6 12 14 62
4 FROUFE FERNANDEZ, Manuel PALENCIA SPORT 20 11 15 15 61
5 IGLESIAS CARTON, Ricardo BURGOS SPORT 15 22 16 53
6 TRILLA MARTINEZ, Ulpiano BENAVENTANO 25 25 50
7 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, Jaime LEONES CARRIZO 18 12 20 50
8 YUSTO DEL CANTO, Jose Luis BENAVENTANO 15 13 6 14 48
9 GONZALEZ RUIZ, Rafael PALENCIA SPORT 17 11 16 44

10 CAMARA MARTINEZ, Javier PICO FRENTES 16 13 29
11 FRIAS PUENTE, Adolfo MERINDAD DE MONTIJA 10 18 28
12 MARTIN ALONSO, Jose María PALENCIA SPORT 14 10 24
13 CUBO ALLAS, Miguel Angel PICO FRENTES 20 20
14 BUSTILLO FERNANDEZ, Luis José VALLISOLETANO 20 20
15 HERRERA SOTO, Alberto BURGOS SPORT 18 18
16 GIMENEZ SAUCO, Antonio BURGOS SPORT 13 13
17 SAN JOSE PEREZ, Raul PICO FRENTES 9 9
18 IBEAS PUENTE, Francisco Javier BURGALES 9 9

SIERRA MARTINEZ, Francisco Javier MEDINA DE POMAR 8 8
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